For Technical Services, Call 800-642-4328
ITEM# QFLY_FRPFRS_1020-1
REFLECTIVE ANGLE
FRP/FRS SERIES
INFRARED HEATER
RADIANT HEATERS
 n Ideal for indoor/outdoor, total or spot heating use

3-Element Enclosure:
MAXIMUM WATTAGE
 METAL
SHEATH
QUARTZ
TUBE
QUARTZ
LAMP
24" 2,500 3,000 ,800
33" 4,500 4,500 7,500
46" 6,000 6,000 10,950
WALL HEATERS RADIANT HEATERS
Element Selection Chart1
ITEM INFORMATION ELECTRICAL DATA
CATALOG NO. UPC VOLTS WATTS BTU TYPE COMPATIBLE WITH SHIP WT.
● F2MS08208 685360032757 208
850 2,900 Metal Sheath
FRP22
(24 in. L)
FRS22
(24 in. L)
FRP32
(24 in. L)
FRS32
(24 in. L)
1 lbs
● F2MS08240 685360032764 240
● F2MS08277 685360032771 277
● F2MS08347 685360032788 347
● F2MS08480 685360032801 480
● F2MS08600 685360032818 600
● F2QT10208 685360032894 208
1000 3,412 Quartz Tube 1 lbs● F2QT10240 685360032900 240
● F2QT10277 685360032917 277
● F2QL16208 685360032825 208
1600 5,459 Quartz Lamp 1 lbs
● F2QL16240 685360032832 240
● F2QL16277 685360032849 277
● F2QL16347 685360032856 347
● F2QL16480 685360032870 480
● F2QL16600 685360032887 600
● F3MS15208 685360033235 208
1500 5,118 Metal Sheath
FRP23
(33 in. L)
FRS23
(33 in. L)
FRP33
(33 in. L)
FRS33
(33 in. L)
1 lbs
● F3MS15240 685360033242 240
● F3MS15277 685360033259 277
● F3MS15347 685360033266 347
● F3MS15480 685360033280 480
● F3MS15600 685360033297 600
● F3QT15208 685360033372 208
1500 5,118 Quartz Tube 1 lbs
● F3QT15240 685360033389 240
● F3QT15277 685360033396 277
● F3QT15347 685360033402 347
● F3QT15480 685360033426 480
● F3QT15600 685360033433 600
● F3QL25208 685360033303 208
2500 8,530 Quartz Lamp 1 lbs
● F3QL25240 685360033310 240
● F3QL25277 685360033327 277
● F3QL25347 685360033334 347
● F3QL25480 685360033358 480
● F3QL25600 685360033365 600
● F4MS20208 685360033440 208
2000 6,824 Metal Sheath
FRP24
(46 in. L)
FRS24
(46 in. L)
FRP34
(46 in. L)
FRS34
(46 in. L)
1 lbs
● F4MS20240 685360033457 240
● F4MS20277 685360033464 277
● F4MS20347 685360033471 347
● F4MS20480 685360033495 480
● F4MS20600 685360033501 600
● F4QT20208 685360033556 208
2000 6,824 Quartz Tube
1 lbs● F4QT20240 685360033563 240
● F4QT20277 685360033570 277
● F4QT20347 685360033587 347
1 lbs● F4QT20480 685360033600 480
● F4QT20600 685360033617 600
● F4QL36347 685360033518 347
3650 12,454 Quartz Lamp 1 lbs● F4QL36480 685360033532 480
● F4QL36600 685360033549 600
SKU Legend:   ◆ = Popular Products;   ● = Extended Offering;   ■ = Made to Order  (Contact your local Marley Sales Representative for typically associated lead times
*  Metal Sheathed: used indoors or outdoors in high-traffic areas; Quartz Tube and Quartz Lamp: used indoors and outdoors for snow melting and spot heating. **Finish not
intended for direct salt spray exposure in marine applications or highly corrosive greenhouse, swimming pool, chemical storage or industrial atmospheres. Maintain at least 5 ft.
in radiant path, between bottom of heater and combustible material. Pigtail element leads for a more positive connection in high-traffic areas where physical abuse.